Staffing Summary

( Amount In Thousand Pesos )

Permanent Positions
Key Positions
SUC President Il

Total Key Positions
Other Positions
Administrative

Support to Technical
Technical
Total Other Positions

For the difference between
the Authorized and Actual Salaries

Total Permanent Positions
Total Permanent Filled Positions

B. Region | - ILOCOS

2. llocos Sur Polytechnic State College

2022
Number of Number of Number of
Positions Amount Positions Amount Positions Amount
1 1,972 1 2,009
1 1,972 1 2,009
115 27,574 115 28,651
14 5,423 14 5,673
278 145,362 278 150,325
407 178,359 407 184,649
616 954
408 180,947 408 187,612
374 141,768 376 147,625

37



